
Welding convenience for lining up pipe

Aluminum Alignment 
Clamp

E X T E R N A L  C L A M P S

30 Seconds (or less!) Sales Statement: 
Sawyer Mfg.’s Aluminum Alignment Clamp offers ultimate welder convenience by using a 

two-piece design that is easy to use and cost efficient. Easily achieve full 360 degree welding.  

Constructed of high-strength cast aluminum alloy, this clamp is precision bored to assure 

accurate alignment. The Aluminum Alignment Clamp is available in sizes 3/4” –6”. Sizes are 

also available for special tubing.

The Sawyer Value  

•  Available for pipe sized 3/4”–6” 

•  Designed to allow full 360 degree welding 

•  Lightweight, yet highly durable 

•  Line bored to ensure positive, accurate  
alignment 

•  Left or right hand operation 

•  Accommodates standard machine torches 

•  Two-piece design is simple, easy and  
economical to use 

•  1 year warranty

Compare To  

•  KC Toggle Clamp (3”–8”) 

Testimonials 

•  “Farmers love these for maintaining pipe fence.” 
~ Kent, Welding Distributor 

Aluminum  
Alignment Clamp

(253)

MADE IN USA

Model No.
253-3/4
253-1
253-1-1/4
253-1-1/2
253-2
253-2-1/2
253-3
253-4
253-5
253-6

Est. Shipping Wgt.Description
Aluminum Alignment Clamp 3/4”
Aluminum Alignment Clamp 1”
Aluminum Alignment Clamp 1-1/4”
Aluminum Alignment Clamp 1-1/2”
Aluminum Alignment Clamp 2”
Aluminum Alignment Clamp 2-1/2”
Aluminum Alignment Clamp 3”
Aluminum Alignment Clamp 4”
Aluminum Alignment Clamp 5”
Aluminum Alignment Clamp 6”

7 lbs.
7 lbs.
7 lbs.
7 lbs.
7 lbs.
8 lbs.
9 lbs.

12 lbs.
13 lbs.
14 lbs.

1.050”
1.315”

1.660”
1.900”
2.375”
2.875”
3.500”
4.500”
5.563”
6.625”

3.2 kg
3.2 kg
3.2 kg
3.2 kg
3.2 kg
3.6 kg
4.1 kg
5.4 kg
5.9 kg
6.4 kg

Outer Pipe Diameter

2.667 cm
3.340 cm
4.216 cm
4.826 cm
6.033 cm
7.303 cm
8.890 cm
11.430 cm
14.130 cm
16.828 cm
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Parts Diagram
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A. Clamp Hook

Farm and 
Ranch

360 degree
welding

Maximum convenience 
for welders

For Additional Resources:  

Contact Sawyer Mfg. Co for  
Aluminum Alignment Clamp Manual 
and Marketing Material
http://www.sawyermfg.com

Aluminum Alignment 
Clamp Video 

http://www.youtube.com/user/SawyerMFG


