EXTERNAL CLAMPS

Aluminum Alignment Clamp

Welding convenience for lining up pipe

The Sawyer Value

- Available for pipe sized 3/4"-6"
- Designed to allow full 360 degree welding
- Lightweight, yet highly durable
- Line bored to ensure positive, accurate alignment
- Left or right hand operation
- Accommodates standard machine torches
- Two-piece design is simple, easy and economical to use
- 1 year warranty

Compare To

• KC Toggle Clamp (3"-8")

Testimonials

"Farmers love these for maintaining pipe fence."
~ Kent, Welding Distributor

Model No.	Description
253-3/4	Aluminum Alignment Clamp 3/4"
253-1	Aluminum Alignment Clamp 1"
253-1-1/4	Aluminum Alignment Clamp 1-1/4"
253-1-1/2	Aluminum Alignment Clamp 1-1/2"
253-2	Aluminum Alignment Clamp 2"
253-2-1/2	Aluminum Alignment Clamp 2-1/2"
253-3	Aluminum Alignment Clamp 3"
253-4	Aluminum Alignment Clamp 4"
253-5	Aluminum Alignment Clamp 5"
253-6	Aluminum Alignment Clamp 6"

Outer Pipe Diameter		Est. Shipping Wgt.	
1.050"	2.667 cm	7 lbs.	3.2 kg
1.315"	3.340 cm	7 lbs.	3.2 kg
1.660"	4.216 cm	7 lbs.	3.2 kg
1.900"	4.826 cm	7 lbs.	3.2 kg
2.375"	6.033 cm	7 lbs.	3.2 kg
2.875"	7.303 cm	8 lbs.	3.6 kg
3.500"	8.890 cm	9 lbs.	4.1 kg
4.500"	11.430 cm	12 lbs.	5.4 kg
5.563"	14.130 cm	13 lbs.	5.9 kg
6.625"	16.828 cm	14 lbs.	6.4 kg

ADEINUS

Aluminum Alignment Clamp

(253)

30 Seconds (or less!) Sales Statement:

Sawyer Mfg.'s Aluminum Alignment Clamp offers ultimate welder convenience by using a two-piece design that is easy to use and cost efficient. Easily achieve full 360 degree welding. Constructed of high-strength cast aluminum alloy, this clamp is precision bored to assure accurate alignment. The Aluminum Alignment Clamp is available in sizes 3/4" -6". Sizes are also available for special tubing.



Parts Diagram



360 degree welding

A. Clamp Hook

Maximum convenience for welders

Farm and Ranch

For Additional Resources:









Contact Sawyer Mfg. Co for Aluminum Alignment Clamp Manual and Marketing Material http://www.sawyermfg.com





